

GR- 683 of 2018 (CIS Reg. No. 683 of 2018)

Order Dated 25-07-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and plea .

02 accused persons on CB are absent in Court by filing petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed .

Regular P.O. is on transfer . I am in charge.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **04-03-2025** for appearance and plea .

Chandan Pramanik, JM- 2nd Court(V)

JO Code-WB01207

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur -in- charge